
 
 

 

Market report for May 7th, 2021. We sold 500 head of Friday, 

consisting of mostly weighup cows and bulls. Overall the 

market was steady to higher from last week. The lighter end of 

the cows were quite a bit higher while the heavy cows were 

steady to slightly weaker. Cows weighing 1000-1100# were in 

some instances $13 higher, from a week ago, bringing $66-

$96. 1100-1300#were $64-$86 about $4 stronger. 1300-1500# 

range was off a bit by $1-$4 at $65-$74. The big fleshy cows 

were steady at $67-$73. Cutting bulls were $80-$95 for the 

most part on a light test, much stronger than last week. The 

big bulls weighing 1500-2000# were softer at $86-$92.50. The 

heiferette market didn’t have the head count compared to last 

week but was steady at $83-$96. Next week we have some 

late breds and pairs due to continued dry conditions.   

 

 

UPCOMING SALE SCHEDULE 

Friday, May 14 - Regular Cattle Sale & Special Bred Cow & 

Pair Sale 

Friday, May 21 –Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, May 21 – Deadline for the Catalog Horse Sale! 

Friday, May 28 – NO SALE – Happy Memorial Day! 

Friday, June 4 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, June 11 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, June 18 – NO SALE 

Friday, June 25 – Special Dry Cow Sale & Legend Buttes 

Catalog Horse Sale 

Friday, July 2 – NO SALE – Happy Independence Day! 

Friday, July 9 – NO SALE  

Friday, July 16 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, July 23 – NO SALE 

Friday, July 30 –Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, August 6 – NO SALE – Enjoy your County Fairs! 

Friday, August 13 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, August 20 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, August 27 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, September 3 – NO SALE – Happy Labor Day! 

Friday, September 10 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder 

Sale 

Friday, September 17 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Fall 

Calf & Yearling Sale 

Friday, September 24 - Regular Cattle Sale & Special Fall 

Calf & Yearling Sale 

 


